
aerial 2023.09.00 15000ft

River Edge
175 units/622 beds

The Afton I+II
63+35 units

The Fowler
159 units

Boise Heights
130 units/336 beds

Lusk Place
126 units/300 beds

Verraso
8 units

Ash Street
23 townhomes

5th & Idaho/Gibson
81 units

20182018
2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2015

2015

2015

2020

The Addison
236 units/356 parks

5th & Broad towers
54 units

9&11 story office/retail

512 W Grove St Apt
114 units ICCU

100 units2020
2020

2020

2020

2022

2021

2014

2020

Jules on 3rd
174 units
400 parks

The Cartee
161 units

270 E Myrtle
258 units
356 park

1910
2017

CCDC Shoreline
urban renewal

district

2020

11th and Main
42 units

2020

2020

11th & Main
42 units

River Street Lofts
10 units

Adare Manor
134 units

Roundhouse
400 units
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27th & Fairview Apts
358 units
464 parks

Office bldg
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One Nineteen
26 condos

E Logan St
18 units

The 951
68 units

The Owyhee
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The Vanguard
75 units

WaterCooler
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West Sherwood
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2 Marriott
hotels

601 S 8th St
160 units
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17th & Idaho
45 units

2022

Block 68
600 units

2022

The Fletcher
169 units
183 parks

St Luke’s
27th St Hospital

5 stories
230k SF Office

600 park

Saratoga
305 units

2022 The London
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2014 68
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2019 169
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2022 1358

Recent

Future

Residential

2022

Ovation
209 units

Oppenheimer
297 units

2022

2022

Local Boise
271 units
291 parks

Pacific Partners
200 units

2022

BSU Track
Complex

18
,57

7 A
DT

 23

16
,1

42
 A

DT
 2

3

9,2
59

 AD
T 2

2

22,874 ADT 22

12
,34

6 A
DT

 22

27,983 ADT 22

27,740 ADT 22

30,301 ADT 22

35,418 ADT 22

12
,26

2 A
DT

 22

7,602 ADT 22

7,097 ADT 22

8,495 ADT 22

6,047 ADT 22

68,000 ADT 22 184

15
th

 S
t

9t
h 

St10
th

 S
t

Broadw
ay Ave

Ca
pi

to
l B

lvd

State St

8t
h 

St

Myrtle St

Front St

Main St

Idaho St

Jefferson St
Bannock St

State St

Idaho State
Capitol

Hotel 43

Ada County
Courthouse
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800 employees
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Idaho
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22,259 students

112 room hotel

Law School

Headquarters

630 parking structure
150 room hotel

145,000 SF office

Pioneer Crossing

DT Community Center
65,000 SF

152 rooms
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37 rooms
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Main + Marketplace 
Boise, ID — 8th St & Main St

FOR LEASE
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Boise, ID — 8th St & Main St — Main + Marketplace

Hawkins  |  hawkinscompanies.com
 855 W Broad St, Ste 300, Boise, ID 83702

43.615959
-116.203015

FOR
LEASE

Building Remodeled 2018 Little Pearl Oyster BarTerroir Bistro

Fluff Hardware —  Opened 2024 Cotopaxi —  Opened 2023

R&R BBQ — Opened 2021

Main + Marketplace is a 2-story retail center locat-
ed in the hub of activity in downtown Boise on 8th 
Street between Idaho and Main Streets. 8th Street 
is commonly referred to as “Restaurant Row” with 

a number of great local and regional restaurant concepts, vibrant patio seating, and a hip day-
into-night vibe. th Street also connects the offices in the central business district to the Boise 
Centre on the Grove, CenturyLink Arena and many nearby hotels. Accordingly, it is well traveled 
with significant pedestrian activity.  In addition, there is vital hotel, office and residential growth 
in downtown Boise, all within 6-8 blocks of Main + Marketplace.

Tupelo Honey — Opened 2019

LINK TO
SITE
PAGE
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Available
#222

1,745 SF

Available
#222

1,745 SF

Available
#180

4,043 SF

Available
#180

4,043 SF

Available
Available

AVAILABLE
SIGN

AVAILABLE
SIGN

AVAILABLE
SIGN

Available
#745

1,640 SF

Available
#745

1,640 SF

8th Street Looking South to North — Capital City Public Market — Saturdays 9:30am–1:30pm from April 15TH–Dec 16TH — Pedestrian traffic ~15,000

Available Spaces — Looking South
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Available
• Suite #745 − 1,640 SF
• Suite #222 − 1,745 SF 

(Available 1/1/2024)
• Suite #180 − 4,043 SF

Info
• In the heart of Boise’s enter-

tainment district: just one 
block away from downtown’s 
only concert hall.

• Great daytime to nighttime & 
after-hours crowds.

• Within walking distance to 
downtown business core & BSU.

Demographics	 2024
Population
1 Mile Radius	 16,980
3 Mile Radius	 98,026
5 Mile Radius	 170,297
Pedestrian Traffic
Daily Average	 3,904
During Farmers Market 	 ~15,000
Median Household Income
1 Mile Radius	 $56,950
3 Mile Radius	 $80,127
5 Mile Radius	 $83,335

2025 
12.30

Boise, ID — 8th St & Main St — Main + Marketplace

Hawkins  |  hawkinscompanies.com
 855 W Broad St, Ste 300, Boise, ID 83702
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N
 8th St

W Main St

W Idaho St 1st Floor 2nd Floor

#746
800 SF

#132
1,369 SF

#120
1,200 SF

#110
1,909 SF

#100
998 SF

#130
1,877 SF

320 SF

#783
1,200 SF

#226
5,000 SF

#170
1,944 SF

AVAILABLE
#180

4,043 SF

#160
1,280 SF

#200
4,928 SF

#760
2,535 SF

8,400 ADT 21

8,500 ADT 21

#190 
1,498 SF

#220
3,172 SF

#765
2,336 SF

#132
1,369 SF

#783
1,200 SF

#220
3,172 SF

AVAILABLE
#222

1,745 SF

AVAILABLE
#222

1,745 SF

AVAILABLE
#745

1,640 SF

#780
1,850 SF

UNDERGROUND
BARBER SHOP

AVAILABLE
#745

1,640 SF
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